
As of March 6, 2025

Leadership (LDR) Negotiation (NGT) Design Thinking (DTK)
Trond Vaarlid Trond Vaarlid 富取 愛/Stephen Parent
医学科2年、歯学科2年、保健衛生学科2年、口腔保健学科2年 医学科3年、歯学科3年、保健衛生学科3年、口腔保健学科3年 医学科3年、歯学科3年、保健衛生学科3年、口腔保健学科3年
木曜日18:00-21:00 水曜日18:00-21:00 月曜日19:00-21:30 
授業形式：ZOOMと対面（予定） 授業形式：ZOOMと対面（予定） 授業形式：ZOOM ※ZOOMのみでの開催に変更
session session session

1 2025/4/24 Thu 18:00 -21:00 対面 1 2025/4/16 Wed 18:00 -21:00 対面 1 2025/4/7 Mon 19:00 -21:30
2 2025/5/15 Thu 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 2 2025/4/30 Wed 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 2 2025/4/14 Mon 19:00 -21:30
3 2025/5/22 Thu 18:00 -21:00 対面 3 2025/5/7 Wed 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 3 2025/4/21 Mon 19:00 -21:30
4 2025/6/12 Thu 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 4 2025/5/14 Wed 18:00 -21:00 対面 4 2025/4/28 Mon 19:00 -21:30
5 2025/6/26 Thu 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 5 2025/5/21 Wed 18:00 -21:00 ZOOM 5 2025/6/2 Mon 19:00 -21:30
6 2025/7/3 Thu 18:00 -21:00 対面 6 2025/5/28 Wed 18:00 -21:00 対面 6 2025/6/23 Mon 19:00 -21:30
7* 2025/9/4 Thu 18:00 -21:00 対面 7* 2025/8/27 Wed 18:00 -21:00 対面 7* 2025/9/8 Mon 19:00 -21:30

*Final Session (including break) *Wrap-up Day (including break) *Presentaion Day (including break)

Behavioral Science (BHS) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT) (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensiv
Prof. Kentaroh Takagaki Prof. Naoko Seki Prof. Naoko Seki
医学科3年、歯学科3年、保健衛生学科3年、口腔保健学科3年 秋選考：医学科1年、歯学科1年、保健衛生学科1年、口腔保健学科1年 春選考：医学科２年、歯学科２年、保健衛生学科２年、口腔保健学科２年

秋選考：医学科1年、歯学科1年、保健衛生学科1年、口腔保健学科1年

水曜日19:00-21:00 火曜日16:30-17:50 2~3月頃、1週間程度、毎日終日(予定)
授業形式：対面 授業形式：TBA 授業形式：TBA
session ※必須条件：同該年度に開催されるCritical Thinking Bootcampの受講 ※必須条件：同年度に開催されるCritical Thinking Bootcampの

1 2025/4/9 Wed 19:00 -21:00 session time session time
2 2025/4/23 Wed 19:00 -21:00 1 1 TBA TBA
3 2025/6/4 Wed 19:00 -21:00 2 2 TBA TBA
4 2025/6/11 Wed 19:00 -21:00 3 3 TBA TBA
5 2025/6/18 Wed 19:00 -21:00 4 4 TBA TBA
6 2025/6/25 Wed 19:00 -21:00 5 5 TBA TBA
7 2025/7/2 Wed 19:00 -21:00 6
8 2025/7/9 Wed 19:00 -21:00 7

(including break) 8
9
10
11
12

Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH)
Prof. Hisanori Hasegawa Prof. Rebecca Carlson Prof. Takuya Okada

医学科2年、歯学科2年、保健衛生学科2年、口腔保健学科2年

授業形式：TBA 授業形式：TBA 授業形式：TBA
※必須条件：同年度に開催されるCritical Thinking Bootcampの受講 session time session time
session time 1 TBA TBA 1 TBA TBA

1 TBA TBA 2 TBA TBA 2 TBA TBA
2 TBA TBA 3 TBA TBA 3 TBA TBA
3 TBA TBA 4 TBA TBA 4 TBA TBA
4 TBA TBA 5 TBA TBA 5 TBA TBA
5 TBA TBA 6 TBA TBA 6 TBA TBA
6 TBA TBA 7 TBA TBA 7 TBA TBA
7 TBA TBA 8 TBA TBA 8 TBA TBA
8 TBA TBA 9 TBA TBA 9 TBA TBA
9 TBA TBA 10 TBA TBA 10 TBA TBA

(including break) 11 TBA TBA 11 TBA TBA
12 TBA TBA 12 TBA TBA

FALL TERM

date

Health Sciences Leadership Program
Important Dates & Academic Calendar 2025

SPRING TERM

date timedate timedate time

date

Not Offered in AY 2025

date time
date

date date

春選考：医学科3年、歯学科3年、保健衛生学科3年、口腔保健学科3年
秋選考：医学科1年、歯学科1年、保健衛生学科1年、口腔保健学科1年

医学科２,３年、歯学科２,３年、保健衛生学科２,３年、口腔保健学科２,３年、



As of April 23, 2025
Important dates are written in italics/ highlighted in yellow.

Apr 07 - Jun 23 , Sep 08 Mon 19:00 -21:30 Design Thinking (DTK)
Apr 16 - May 28, Aug 27 Wed 18:00 -21:00 Negotiation (NGT)
Apr 24 - Jul 03  , Sep 04 Thu 18:00 -21:00 Leadership (LDR)
Apr 09 - Jul 09 Wed 19:00 -21:00 Behavioral Science (BHS)

TBA Bio-social Research Topics (BRT)
TBA Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH)
TBA Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT)
TBA Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP)
TBA (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (Intensive ACT)

SPRING TERM
April

Apr 01 ~ Apr 30 Pedagogy and Effective Tutoring(For 2nd and 3rd year)
Apr 07 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 1
Apr 09 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 1
Apr 14 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 2
Apr 15 Tue, 19:00 -20:30 (Zoom Meeting) HSLP Orientation (For 2025 Spring cohorts)
Apr 16 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 1
Apr 21 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 3
Apr 23 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 2
Apr 24 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 1
Apr 28 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 4
Apr 30 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Negotiation (NGT) Session 2

May
May 07 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Negotiation (NGT) Session 3
May 14 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 4
May 15 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Leadership (LDR) Session 2
May 20 Tue, 19:00 -20:00 (In person)and(Zoom Meeting) FYRM Session
May 21 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Negotiation (NGT) Session 5
May 22 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 3
May 28 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 6

June
Jun 02 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 5
Jun 04 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 3
Jun 07 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting) Global Communication Workshop (GCW) 
Jun 11 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 4
Jun 12 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Leadership (LDR) Session 4
Jun 14 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting) Global Communication Workshop (GCW) 
Jun 18 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 5
Jun 23 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 6
Jun 21 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting) Global Communication Workshop (GCW) 
Jun 25 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 6
Jun 26 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) Leadership (LDR) Session 5
Jun 28 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting) Global Communication Workshop (GCW) 

July
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA FYRM Session
Jul 02 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 7
Jul 03 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 6
Jul 09 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 8

August
Aug 27 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 7

September
Sep 04 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 7
Sep 08 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting) Design Thinking (DTK) Session 7

FALL TERM
September

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA FYRM Session

October
Oct 11 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person) Critical Thinking Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)

November
Nov 08 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person)or(Zoom Meeting) Facilitation Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)

December
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA FYRM Session
Dec 06 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person)or(Zoom Meeting) Presentation Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)
Dec 20 Sat, 14:00 -18:00 (In person) HSLP Retreat

January

February

March
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive) Session 1

*This calendar is highly subject to change.
*Students who did not attend (Critical Thinking Bootcamp, Facilitation Bootcamp) last year must attend this year.
*Cohort member from 2024 onwards members and those who have not yet attended as a facilitator 
 must attend the Global Communication Workshop (GCW) as a facilitator.

Fall Term

Health Sciences Leadership Program
Important Dates & Academic Calendar 2025

HSLP Courses
Spring Term


	②科目毎ver
	①日付順ver

